
Rank Bib Name Nat Verein Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Total Time

Sprint
Männlich
1. 6 Strada Francesco ITA Triathlon Pavese 00:08:25 (1.) 00:01:06 (4.) 00:26:08 (1.) 00:00:23 (3.) 00:20:32 (6.) 00:56:36
2. 83 Barac Gabriel CRO Triathlon Rival Rijeka 00:09:08 (3.) 00:01:00 (1.) 00:27:27 (8.) 00:00:22 (2.) 00:18:46 (2.) 00:56:46
3. 4 Espuna Larramona Ruben ITA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON 00:09:06 (2.) 00:01:20 (12.) 00:27:12 (6.) 00:00:26 (4.) 00:18:46 (1.) 00:56:51
4. 21 Warter Rubio Pablo ESP Isbilya Triatlón 00:09:44 (6.) 00:01:10 (6.) 00:26:42 (2.) 00:00:30 (9.) 00:20:11 (4.) 00:58:19
5. 31 Gerster Tim GER TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:09:41 (4.) 00:01:06 (3.) 00:27:08 (4.) 00:00:42 (31.) 00:22:06 (13.) 01:00:45
6. 10 Kammerloher Valentin GER TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:10:29 (12.) 00:01:23 (20.) 00:27:51 (10.) 00:00:28 (6.) 00:20:50 (8.) 01:01:01
7. 7 Zanutto Alex ITA EROI DEL PIAVE - PAVANELLO COD 2038 00:09:43 (5.) 00:01:14 (10.) 00:28:18 (17.) 00:00:27 (5.) 00:21:21 (10.) 01:01:05
8. 53 Haidinger Robert AUT TRI Mittersill 00:11:44 (14.) 00:01:20 (14.) 00:27:12 (7.) 00:00:44 (35.) 00:20:32 (5.) 01:01:33
9. 2 Birkner Silvester GER - 00:09:49 (8.) 00:01:02 (2.) 00:26:46 (3.) 00:00:45 (38.) 00:23:14 (21.) 01:01:39
10. 26 Schwarz Dominik GER Team Kitzsport 00:11:45 (15.) 00:01:24 (22.) 00:27:09 (5.) 00:00:33 (17.) 00:21:00 (9.) 01:01:53
11. 32 Gomiero Davide ITA GP TRIATHLON 00:10:08 (10.) 00:01:10 (7.) 00:27:56 (11.) 00:00:35 (19.) 00:22:07 (14.) 01:01:58
12. 3 Colombo Massimo ITA Team Krono Lario 00:09:48 (7.) 00:01:15 (11.) 00:28:13 (16.) 00:00:29 (8.) 00:22:49 (17.) 01:02:36
13. 40 Jungmann Martin AUT Union Raika Compedal 00:12:02 (17.) 00:01:32 (34.) 00:28:40 (25.) 00:00:39 (28.) 00:20:08 (3.) 01:03:03
14. 11 Kilian Patrick GER TSV Jahn Freising Triathlon 00:10:45 (13.) 00:01:20 (13.) 00:27:57 (12.) 00:00:32 (14.) 00:22:51 (18.) 01:03:25
15. 76 Manara Paolo ITA TRI-SWIM GARDATRENTINO ASD 00:12:05 (19.) 00:01:27 (27.) 00:27:58 (14.) 00:00:47 (41.) 00:21:31 (11.) 01:03:50
16. 17 Schürmann Timo GER TriForce-Vital 00:09:53 (9.) 00:01:07 (5.) 00:28:18 (18.) 00:00:48 (44.) 00:23:47 (25.) 01:03:55
17. 15 Nowak Florian AUT - 00:12:57 (31.) 00:01:22 (17.) 00:28:23 (23.) 00:00:30 (10.) 00:20:47 (7.) 01:04:01
18. 12 Kuhn Tobias AUT Team Hotel Jakob 00:12:39 (26.) 00:01:23 (21.) 00:28:22 (21.) 00:00:31 (12.) 00:23:03 (19.) 01:06:00
19. 33 Grabenhofer Daniel AUT SU TRI STYRIA 00:12:16 (22.) 00:01:24 (23.) 00:28:32 (24.) 00:00:35 (21.) 00:23:28 (23.) 01:06:17
20. 14 Miksch Cedrik GER - 00:12:56 (29.) 00:01:45 (46.) 00:28:03 (15.) 00:00:36 (23.) 00:23:12 (20.) 01:06:34
21. 29 Czerny Lukas AUT LAC Harlekin 00:12:22 (23.) 00:01:31 (33.) 00:28:20 (20.) 00:00:42 (32.) 00:24:00 (26.) 01:06:56
22. 60 Rieder Roland AUT Tri Team TS Wörgl 00:12:56 (30.) 00:01:39 (39.) 00:29:29 (31.) 00:00:35 (20.) 00:22:19 (15.) 01:07:01
23. 66 Hechenberger Peter AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:14:35 (51.) 00:01:29 (30.) 00:27:58 (13.) 00:00:31 (11.) 00:22:31 (16.) 01:07:05
24. 47 Haslwanter Walter AUT Pewag Racing Team 00:12:01 (16.) 00:01:22 (19.) 00:28:49 (26.) 00:00:29 (7.) 00:24:45 (33.) 01:07:28
25. 46 Koidl Christian AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:24 (40.) 00:01:53 (54.) 00:27:43 (9.) 00:01:01 (55.) 00:23:35 (24.) 01:07:38
26. 73 Anselm Walter AUT Tri Team TS Wörgl 00:12:03 (18.) 00:01:21 (16.) 00:29:26 (30.) 00:00:34 (18.) 00:24:27 (30.) 01:07:53
27. 35 Hafner Michael AUT TRI TEAM Hallein 00:13:15 (36.) 00:01:24 (24.) 00:30:21 (38.) 00:00:57 (52.) 00:22:03 (12.) 01:08:01
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28. 67 Hauser Andreas AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:12:51 (28.) 00:01:37 (37.) 00:28:22 (22.) 00:00:40 (29.) 00:25:06 (34.) 01:08:38
29. 5 Fink Tobias AUT SV Riefensberg 00:13:30 (41.) 00:01:35 (35.) 00:28:57 (27.) 00:00:50 (45.) 00:24:01 (27.) 01:08:55
30. 19 Thomsen Jens SUI Wildcats Basel 00:12:10 (20.) 00:01:22 (18.) 00:29:15 (29.) 00:00:40 (30.) 00:25:46 (38.) 01:09:15
31. 70 Bauder Robert AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:47 (45.) 00:02:11 (61.) 00:29:36 (34.) 00:00:48 (43.) 00:23:21 (22.) 01:09:45
32. 50 Amon Stefan AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:12:42 (27.) 00:01:24 (25.) 00:30:05 (37.) 00:00:44 (36.) 00:25:18 (35.) 01:10:14
33. 84 Dannhauser Werner AUT TV Zell am See 00:12:26 (24.) 00:01:50 (51.) 00:30:53 (40.) 00:00:53 (50.) 00:24:17 (29.) 01:10:21
34. 54 Hofbauer Christian AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:16 (37.) 00:01:53 (53.) 00:29:04 (28.) 00:00:37 (25.) 00:25:32 (37.) 01:10:24
35. 30 Fabbro Alex ITA Läuferclub Bozen 00:14:22 (50.) 00:01:43 (43.) 00:29:30 (32.) 00:00:38 (26.) 00:24:38 (32.) 01:10:52
36. 69 Joast Arno AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:10:27 (11.) 00:01:58 (57.) 00:31:45 (52.) 00:00:47 (39.) 00:26:03 (40.) 01:11:01
37. 64 Vondra Klaus AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:01 (32.) 00:01:28 (29.) 00:29:41 (35.) 00:00:32 (15.) 00:26:52 (44.) 01:11:36
38. 45 Schrottner Rene AUT AVC Klagenfurt Tri Team 00:14:13 (47.) 00:01:30 (31.) 00:32:24 (53.) 00:00:36 (22.) 00:24:08 (28.) 01:12:53
39. 85 Slama Wolfgang AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:58 (46.) 00:01:40 (40.) 00:30:29 (39.) 00:00:43 (33.) 00:26:26 (42.) 01:13:19
40. 79 Schwarhofer Georg AUT SU TRI STYRIA 00:14:20 (49.) 00:01:42 (42.) 00:29:35 (33.) 00:00:47 (40.) 00:27:15 (48.) 01:13:41
41. 8 Bissel Constantin GER TV Fürth 1860 e.V. 00:13:21 (38.) 00:01:56 (56.) 00:29:55 (36.) 00:01:25 (73.) 00:27:57 (53.) 01:14:37
42. 135 Manchot Philipp GER 00:12:39 (25.) 00:01:55 (55.) 00:31:06 (41.) 00:01:05 (62.) 00:28:06 (56.) 01:14:53
43. 132 Llana Ben Alejandro ESP 00:14:37 (52.) 00:01:49 (50.) 00:33:03 (58.) 00:01:07 (64.) 00:24:32 (31.) 01:15:10
44. 81 Urschitz Gerhard AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:39 (42.) 00:01:30 (32.) 00:32:28 (55.) 00:00:32 (16.) 00:27:06 (47.) 01:15:18
45. 78 Schäfer Thorsten GER FC Deutsche Post 00:13:08 (34.) 00:02:36 (67.) 00:32:58 (57.) 00:01:11 (66.) 00:25:26 (36.) 01:15:21
46. 56 Köhler Sascha GER TSV Grünwald 00:13:15 (35.) 00:01:49 (49.) 00:31:37 (48.) 00:00:38 (27.) 00:28:01 (54.) 01:15:22
47. 27 Brandstätter Florian AUT TRI TEAM Hallein 00:13:21 (39.) 00:02:04 (60.) 00:31:31 (47.) 00:01:08 (65.) 00:27:18 (49.) 01:15:25
48. 61 Sivieri Giorgio ITA Triathlon Alto Adige 00:15:32 (56.) 00:01:11 (9.) 00:31:13 (43.) 00:01:03 (61.) 00:26:35 (43.) 01:15:36
49. 52 Becker Stefan GER - 00:16:04 (60.) 00:01:28 (28.) 00:31:28 (46.) 00:00:43 (34.) 00:26:07 (41.) 01:15:53
50. 43 Riesch Florian GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:14:15 (48.) 00:02:02 (59.) 00:31:42 (50.) 00:00:31 (13.) 00:27:38 (51.) 01:16:11
51. 22 Bubla Michal SVK Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:02 (33.) 00:01:24 (26.) 00:28:20 (19.) 00:00:15 (1.) 00:33:12 (70.) 01:16:15
52. 37 Hingsammer Richard AUT Steyr 00:15:06 (53.) 00:01:37 (36.) 00:31:18 (44.) 00:00:59 (53.) 00:27:55 (52.) 01:16:57
53. 68 Berger Heinz AUT '-- 00:15:19 (54.) 00:01:51 (52.) 00:32:38 (56.) 00:01:06 (63.) 00:26:02 (39.) 01:16:59
54. 59 Reichhart Norbert AUT 1. Laufclub Parndorf/TRI Team 00:13:45 (43.) 00:01:44 (44.) 00:32:27 (54.) 00:00:45 (37.) 00:29:45 (59.) 01:18:27
55. 24 Exenberger Markus AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 01:19:06
56. 55 Huber Mark AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:12:10 (21.) 00:01:10 (8.) 00:34:05 (61.) 00:00:51 (47.) 00:30:57 (63.) 01:19:14
57. 63 Vianden Tobias GER Mach3 e.V. 00:18:00 (67.) 00:01:47 (47.) 00:31:13 (42.) 00:00:50 (46.) 00:28:02 (55.) 01:19:53
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58. 82 Resch Günther AUT KELTENMAN TRIATEAM 01:20:00
59. 71 Harms Oliver GER Triathlon Verein Berlin 09 00:16:08 (61.) 00:01:44 (45.) 00:31:43 (51.) 00:01:12 (67.) 00:29:35 (58.) 01:20:24
60. 51 Andersen Carsten DEN USV Hollersbach 00:17:19 (63.) 00:03:11 (74.) 00:31:27 (45.) 00:01:03 (59.) 00:27:29 (50.) 01:20:31
61. 23 Bazõlev Anton EST Adduco moving services 00:15:37 (57.) 00:01:48 (48.) 00:31:38 (49.) 00:01:14 (68.) 00:30:44 (62.) 01:21:04
62. 18 Stindl Maximilian AUT Stindl Bau & Revitalisierung 00:15:58 (59.) 00:02:40 (69.) 00:35:36 (65.) 00:01:02 (58.) 00:26:55 (46.) 01:22:13
63. 74 Trojer Hermann AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:47 (44.) 00:02:01 (58.) 00:34:40 (63.) 00:01:00 (54.) 00:32:18 (66.) 01:23:49
64. 136 Pothoven Kiet AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:19:42 (71.) 00:02:24 (65.) 00:33:46 (59.) 00:01:01 (56.) 00:28:08 (57.) 01:25:03
65. 42 Perez Irarrazaval Cristobal ECU N/A 00:17:29 (66.) 00:02:58 (73.) 00:36:31 (68.) 00:01:25 (72.) 00:26:55 (45.) 01:25:20
66. 86 Mayer Michael GER Erdinger Activ Team 00:18:06 (68.) 00:02:11 (62.) 00:35:55 (67.) 00:01:20 (70.) 00:29:55 (60.) 01:27:29
67. 77 Ripfel Josef AUT LC Café Haferl 00:20:21 (73.) 00:01:39 (38.) 00:34:33 (62.) 00:00:48 (42.) 00:31:47 (65.) 01:29:08
68. 75 Kerschischnik Ingo AUT kein Verein 00:19:45 (72.) 00:01:41 (41.) 00:35:05 (64.) 00:00:37 (24.) 00:33:11 (69.) 01:30:20
69. 39 Husri Fahed SYR kein Verein 00:15:56 (58.) 00:02:45 (71.) 00:37:41 (73.) 00:01:38 (75.) 00:32:32 (67.) 01:30:33
70. 34 Greco Joe GBR N/A 00:16:17 (62.) 00:02:56 (72.) 00:36:43 (69.) 00:02:03 (76.) 00:32:50 (68.) 01:30:52
71. 80 Swoboda Gottfried AUT Leib & Seele 00:15:31 (55.) 00:01:20 (15.) 00:39:17 (74.) 00:01:20 (71.) 00:33:22 (71.) 01:30:52
72. 134 Manchot Moritz GER 00:17:29 (65.) 00:04:02 (75.) 00:37:26 (72.) 00:00:52 (48.) 00:31:13 (64.) 01:31:03
73. 36 Heßlinger Josef GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:19:18 (69.) 00:02:37 (68.) 00:34:04 (60.) 00:00:53 (49.) 00:34:14 (72.) 01:31:08
74. 62 Trattner Markus AUT Borgia Running 00:17:22 (64.) 00:04:10 (76.) 00:42:46 (76.) 00:01:32 (74.) 00:30:25 (61.) 01:36:17
75. 44 Riesch Andreas GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:21:06 (74.) 00:02:28 (66.) 00:36:57 (70.) 00:01:19 (69.) 00:35:44 (73.) 01:37:35
76. 9 Bokler Daniel GER ERDINGER Active TEAM 00:19:39 (70.) 00:02:15 (63.) 00:35:36 (66.) 00:00:54 (51.) 00:40:56 (74.) 01:39:21
77. 38 Holzapfel Julian GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:21:14 (75.) 00:02:17 (64.) 00:37:04 (71.) 00:01:03 (60.) 00:42:40 (76.) 01:44:19
78. 41 Pahl Cyrus GER N/A 00:23:03 (76.) 00:02:40 (70.) 00:41:27 (75.) 00:01:02 (57.) 00:41:52 (75.) 01:50:05
DSQ 16 Sali Matteo ITA K3 triathlon Cremona 00:09:27 (77.) 00:01:00 (77.) 00:28:48 (77.) 00:00:29 (77.) 00:21:19 (77.) DSQ
DNS 1 Balestreri Marco ITA Krono Lario Team DNS
DNS 13 Liana Ben Alejandro ESP kein Verein DNS
DNS 20 Untersulzner Clemens ITA Toskiboys DNS
DNS 25 Bodensteiner Jakob GER N/A DNS
DNS 28 Bacher Dory AUT ALPS Fitness Academy DNS
DNS 48 Tiefenböck Johannes AUT kein Verein DNS
DNS 49 Abwerzger Manuel AUT Triathlon Verein Gmunden DNS
DNS 57 Lang Philipp GER Three Giants DNS
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DNS 58 Pachler Alexander AUT Triteam Oberland DNS
DNS 65 Wanner Stefan AUT TriTeam SC Leutasch DNS
DNS 72 Frohnhoff Volker GER TTR08 DNS
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Weiblich
1. 100 Exenberger Sabrina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:12:16 (5.) 00:01:15 (1.) 00:28:38 (1.) 00:00:24 (1.) 00:21:27 (1.) 01:04:02
2. 97 Vesely Teresa AUT 1.TTCI 00:10:42 (1.) 00:01:15 (2.) 00:30:56 (7.) 00:00:27 (2.) 00:23:21 (2.) 01:06:44
3. 98 Vesely Verena AUT 1.TTCI 00:11:41 (4.) 00:01:19 (4.) 00:30:39 (5.) 00:00:41 (10.) 00:23:39 (3.) 01:08:02
4. 90 Erber Katharina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:10:58 (2.) 00:01:15 (3.) 00:32:11 (11.) 00:00:30 (3.) 00:24:42 (4.) 01:09:38
5. 92 Felbermayr Elisa AUT TriRun Linz 00:12:55 (8.) 00:01:28 (5.) 00:30:36 (4.) 00:00:38 (7.) 00:24:58 (5.) 01:10:38
6. 114 Köhler Johanna AUT TSV Grünwald 00:13:15 (10.) 00:01:46 (14.) 00:30:51 (6.) 00:00:59 (28.) 00:25:02 (6.) 01:11:56
7. 96 Spanke Vera GER MRRC 00:13:25 (11.) 00:01:33 (9.) 00:30:05 (3.) 00:00:40 (9.) 00:27:40 (10.) 01:13:25
8. 95 Schmid Annalena AUT TRI Mittersill 00:12:19 (6.) 00:01:30 (7.) 00:32:06 (10.) 00:00:49 (19.) 00:27:11 (8.) 01:13:56
9. 87 Bertoni Carlotta ITA Team Krono Lario 00:11:07 (3.) 00:01:30 (8.) 00:31:46 (8.) 00:00:33 (5.) 00:29:26 (18.) 01:14:25
10. 102 Bazõlev Merilin EST Adduco moving services 00:15:32 (17.) 00:01:38 (11.) 00:30:01 (2.) 00:00:51 (21.) 00:27:41 (12.) 01:15:45
11. 110 Joast-Brichta Judith AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:58 (13.) 00:01:49 (15.) 00:31:47 (9.) 00:00:58 (26.) 00:27:40 (11.) 01:16:13
12. 117 Nolte Maike GER Hannover Runners Tri-Team 00:12:40 (7.) 00:02:02 (19.) 00:33:04 (14.) 00:00:55 (24.) 00:28:40 (15.) 01:17:23
13. 112 Schmidt-Moll Marianne AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:16:13 (22.) 00:01:58 (17.) 00:33:09 (15.) 00:00:41 (13.) 00:26:33 (7.) 01:18:37
14. 91 Exenberger Christina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:18:26 (32.) 00:01:34 (10.) 00:33:34 (17.) 00:00:41 (12.) 00:27:25 (9.) 01:21:42
15. 116 Menghini Valentina SUI 3star cats wallisellen 00:15:56 (20.) 00:02:07 (21.) 00:33:44 (18.) 00:01:03 (30.) 00:29:20 (17.) 01:22:12
16. 105 Mayer Frizzi GER vereinslos 00:15:44 (18.) 00:02:54 (35.) 00:32:41 (13.) 00:00:50 (20.) 00:30:06 (20.) 01:22:17
17. 133 Brunschmid Christiane AUT Reha Kitzbühel 00:17:58 (30.) 00:01:46 (13.) 00:33:20 (16.) 00:00:53 (22.) 00:28:19 (13.) 01:22:18
18. 121 Speed Eveline AUT Tri & Run Thiersee 00:16:55 (23.) 00:02:14 (25.) 00:34:29 (19.) 00:00:58 (27.) 00:28:30 (14.) 01:23:08
19. 94 Motschnig Michelle AUT Woody 00:17:52 (29.) 00:02:46 (34.) 00:32:35 (12.) 00:01:10 (32.) 00:28:49 (16.) 01:23:14
20. 88 Colombo Caterina ITA Team Krono Lario 00:13:08 (9.) 00:01:29 (6.) 00:37:35 (31.) 00:00:46 (17.) 00:30:33 (23.) 01:23:33
21. 115 Lindo Katja GER TSV Grünwald 00:13:26 (12.) 00:02:36 (30.) 00:35:06 (20.) 00:00:43 (15.) 00:32:12 (25.) 01:24:05
22. 125 Gentile Savonarola Rosella ITA Krono Lario Team 00:15:24 (14.) 00:01:39 (12.) 00:38:43 (33.) 00:00:37 (6.) 00:29:51 (19.) 01:26:15
23. 108 Stix Magdalena AUT / 00:17:10 (24.) 00:02:02 (18.) 00:36:41 (26.) 00:00:57 (25.) 00:30:15 (22.) 01:27:06
24. 101 Bühlmann Janine SUI - 00:16:05 (21.) 00:02:28 (28.) 00:35:07 (21.) 00:01:01 (29.) 00:32:58 (29.) 01:27:40
25. 118 Oberreiter Sonja AUT LG Kirchdorf 00:15:28 (15.) 00:02:03 (20.) 00:36:48 (27.) 00:00:42 (14.) 00:33:33 (32.) 01:28:35
26. 130 Weiß Ilse AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:17:49 (28.) 00:02:21 (26.) 00:35:38 (23.) 00:00:55 (23.) 00:32:15 (26.) 01:28:59
27. 131 Hammerle Petra AUT 00:17:30 (26.) 00:02:44 (33.) 00:35:37 (22.) 00:01:07 (31.) 00:33:07 (30.) 01:30:09
28. 128 Frey Christa AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:18:19 (31.) 00:02:13 (24.) 00:38:55 (34.) 00:00:41 (11.) 00:30:08 (21.) 01:30:18
29. 119 Pfeifer Doreen GER Schwimmclub Chemnitz 00:15:32 (16.) 00:03:38 (38.) 00:37:08 (28.) 00:01:37 (37.) 00:33:17 (31.) 01:31:14
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30. 111 Hartl Nicole AUT TRI Youngstars LAC Harlekin 00:17:10 (25.) 00:02:10 (22.) 00:36:32 (25.) 00:01:23 (35.) 00:34:19 (34.) 01:31:36
31. 109 Wedenig Ruth AUT kein Verein 00:17:47 (27.) 00:02:11 (23.) 00:38:27 (32.) 00:00:33 (4.) 00:32:42 (27.) 01:31:42
32. 120 Slama Manuela AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:20:23 (36.) 00:02:24 (27.) 00:37:33 (30.) 00:00:47 (18.) 00:31:43 (24.) 01:32:52
33. 126 Hehei Sylvia AUT RadsportUnion St.Pölten 00:23:36 (38.) 00:02:36 (29.) 00:35:48 (24.) 00:01:14 (34.) 00:32:54 (28.) 01:36:09
34. 89 Bauer Angela AUT kein Verein 00:19:35 (35.) 00:03:09 (37.) 00:39:15 (35.) 00:00:39 (8.) 00:33:53 (33.) 01:36:33
35. 124 Arbinger Claudia AUT Three Giants 3G 00:19:14 (34.) 00:02:40 (31.) 00:37:16 (29.) 00:01:13 (33.) 00:37:58 (35.) 01:38:23
36. 113 Springwald Kathleen AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:15:53 (19.) 00:02:44 (32.) 00:39:51 (36.) 00:01:25 (36.) 00:41:24 (37.) 01:41:19
37. 103 Flecke Sarah Lynn USA N/A 01:49:00
38. 127 Planckh Iris AUT Three Giants 3G 00:20:38 (37.) 00:03:02 (36.) 00:43:27 (37.) 00:02:21 (38.) 00:41:14 (36.) 01:50:44
39. 104 Hutter Catharina AUT Tri Team Pöttsching 00:18:35 (33.) 00:01:49 (16.) 00:47:54 (38.) 00:00:44 (16.) 00:42:20 (38.) 01:51:24
DSQ 122 Hell-Vianden Barbara ITA Mach 3 00:17:33 (39.) 00:02:41 (39.) 00:33:06 (39.) 00:01:22 (39.) 00:33:56 (39.) DSQ
DNF 93 Hartl Sarah AUT kein Verein DNF
DNS 99 Weiröther Svenja GER TSV Amicitia Viernheim DNS
DNS 106 Moser Benita ITA - DNS
DNS 107 Stauten Sabrina GER TG Neuss DNS
DNS 123 Tavernini Marialuisa ITA TRI-SWIM GARDATRENTINO ASD DNS
DNS 129 Thomsen Claudia SUI - DNS
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Rank Bib Name Nat Verein Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Total Time

Sprint
M
M 20-29
1. 83 Barac Gabriel CRO Triathlon Rival Rijeka 00:09:08 (3.) 00:01:00 (1.) 00:27:27 (8.) 00:00:22 (2.) 00:18:46 (2.) 00:56:46
2. 21 Warter Rubio Pablo ESP Isbilya Triatlón 00:09:44 (6.) 00:01:10 (6.) 00:26:42 (2.) 00:00:30 (9.) 00:20:11 (4.) 00:58:19
3. 10 Kammerloher Valentin GER TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:10:29 (12.) 00:01:23 (20.) 00:27:51 (10.) 00:00:28 (6.) 00:20:50 (8.) 01:01:01
4. 11 Kilian Patrick GER TSV Jahn Freising Triathlon 00:10:45 (13.) 00:01:20 (13.) 00:27:57 (12.) 00:00:32 (14.) 00:22:51 (18.) 01:03:25
5. 17 Schürmann Timo GER TriForce-Vital 00:09:53 (9.) 00:01:07 (5.) 00:28:18 (18.) 00:00:48 (44.) 00:23:47 (25.) 01:03:55
6. 15 Nowak Florian AUT - 00:12:57 (31.) 00:01:22 (17.) 00:28:23 (23.) 00:00:30 (10.) 00:20:47 (7.) 01:04:01
7. 12 Kuhn Tobias AUT Team Hotel Jakob 00:12:39 (26.) 00:01:23 (21.) 00:28:22 (21.) 00:00:31 (12.) 00:23:03 (19.) 01:06:00
8. 14 Miksch Cedrik GER - 00:12:56 (29.) 00:01:45 (46.) 00:28:03 (15.) 00:00:36 (23.) 00:23:12 (20.) 01:06:34
9. 19 Thomsen Jens SUI Wildcats Basel 00:12:10 (20.) 00:01:22 (18.) 00:29:15 (29.) 00:00:40 (30.) 00:25:46 (38.) 01:09:15
10. 8 Bissel Constantin GER TV Fürth 1860 e.V. 00:13:21 (38.) 00:01:56 (56.) 00:29:55 (36.) 00:01:25 (73.) 00:27:57 (53.) 01:14:37
11. 132 Llana Ben Alejandro ESP 00:14:37 (52.) 00:01:49 (50.) 00:33:03 (58.) 00:01:07 (64.) 00:24:32 (31.) 01:15:10
12. 18 Stindl Maximilian AUT Stindl Bau & Revitalisierung 00:15:58 (59.) 00:02:40 (69.) 00:35:36 (65.) 00:01:02 (58.) 00:26:55 (46.) 01:22:13
13. 9 Bokler Daniel GER ERDINGER Active TEAM 00:19:39 (70.) 00:02:15 (63.) 00:35:36 (66.) 00:00:54 (51.) 00:40:56 (74.) 01:39:21
DSQ 16 Sali Matteo ITA K3 triathlon Cremona 00:09:27 (77.) 00:01:00 (77.) 00:28:48 (77.) 00:00:29 (77.) 00:21:19 (77.) DSQ
DNS 13 Liana Ben Alejandro ESP kein Verein DNS
DNS 20 Untersulzner Clemens ITA Toskiboys DNS

M 30-39
1. 31 Gerster Tim GER TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:09:41 (4.) 00:01:06 (3.) 00:27:08 (4.) 00:00:42 (31.) 00:22:06 (13.) 01:00:45
2. 26 Schwarz Dominik GER Team Kitzsport 00:11:45 (15.) 00:01:24 (22.) 00:27:09 (5.) 00:00:33 (17.) 00:21:00 (9.) 01:01:53
3. 32 Gomiero Davide ITA GP TRIATHLON 00:10:08 (10.) 00:01:10 (7.) 00:27:56 (11.) 00:00:35 (19.) 00:22:07 (14.) 01:01:58
4. 40 Jungmann Martin AUT Union Raika Compedal 00:12:02 (17.) 00:01:32 (34.) 00:28:40 (25.) 00:00:39 (28.) 00:20:08 (3.) 01:03:03
5. 33 Grabenhofer Daniel AUT SU TRI STYRIA 00:12:16 (22.) 00:01:24 (23.) 00:28:32 (24.) 00:00:35 (21.) 00:23:28 (23.) 01:06:17
6. 29 Czerny Lukas AUT LAC Harlekin 00:12:22 (23.) 00:01:31 (33.) 00:28:20 (20.) 00:00:42 (32.) 00:24:00 (26.) 01:06:56
7. 46 Koidl Christian AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:24 (40.) 00:01:53 (54.) 00:27:43 (9.) 00:01:01 (55.) 00:23:35 (24.) 01:07:38
8. 35 Hafner Michael AUT TRI TEAM Hallein 00:13:15 (36.) 00:01:24 (24.) 00:30:21 (38.) 00:00:57 (52.) 00:22:03 (12.) 01:08:01
9. 30 Fabbro Alex ITA Läuferclub Bozen 00:14:22 (50.) 00:01:43 (43.) 00:29:30 (32.) 00:00:38 (26.) 00:24:38 (32.) 01:10:52
10. 45 Schrottner Rene AUT AVC Klagenfurt Tri Team 00:14:13 (47.) 00:01:30 (31.) 00:32:24 (53.) 00:00:36 (22.) 00:24:08 (28.) 01:12:53
11. 27 Brandstätter Florian AUT TRI TEAM Hallein 00:13:21 (39.) 00:02:04 (60.) 00:31:31 (47.) 00:01:08 (65.) 00:27:18 (49.) 01:15:25
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12. 52 Becker Stefan GER - 00:16:04 (60.) 00:01:28 (28.) 00:31:28 (46.) 00:00:43 (34.) 00:26:07 (41.) 01:15:53
13. 43 Riesch Florian GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:14:15 (48.) 00:02:02 (59.) 00:31:42 (50.) 00:00:31 (13.) 00:27:38 (51.) 01:16:11
14. 22 Bubla Michal SVK Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:02 (33.) 00:01:24 (26.) 00:28:20 (19.) 00:00:15 (1.) 00:33:12 (70.) 01:16:15
15. 37 Hingsammer Richard AUT Steyr 00:15:06 (53.) 00:01:37 (36.) 00:31:18 (44.) 00:00:59 (53.) 00:27:55 (52.) 01:16:57
16. 23 Bazõlev Anton EST Adduco moving services 00:15:37 (57.) 00:01:48 (48.) 00:31:38 (49.) 00:01:14 (68.) 00:30:44 (62.) 01:21:04
17. 42 Perez Irarrazaval Cristobal ECU N/A 00:17:29 (66.) 00:02:58 (73.) 00:36:31 (68.) 00:01:25 (72.) 00:26:55 (45.) 01:25:20
18. 39 Husri Fahed SYR kein Verein 00:15:56 (58.) 00:02:45 (71.) 00:37:41 (73.) 00:01:38 (75.) 00:32:32 (67.) 01:30:33
19. 34 Greco Joe GBR N/A 00:16:17 (62.) 00:02:56 (72.) 00:36:43 (69.) 00:02:03 (76.) 00:32:50 (68.) 01:30:52
20. 36 Heßlinger Josef GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:19:18 (69.) 00:02:37 (68.) 00:34:04 (60.) 00:00:53 (49.) 00:34:14 (72.) 01:31:08
21. 44 Riesch Andreas GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:21:06 (74.) 00:02:28 (66.) 00:36:57 (70.) 00:01:19 (69.) 00:35:44 (73.) 01:37:35
22. 38 Holzapfel Julian GER TSV Lars Vegas 00:21:14 (75.) 00:02:17 (64.) 00:37:04 (71.) 00:01:03 (60.) 00:42:40 (76.) 01:44:19
23. 41 Pahl Cyrus GER N/A 00:23:03 (76.) 00:02:40 (70.) 00:41:27 (75.) 00:01:02 (57.) 00:41:52 (75.) 01:50:05
DNS 25 Bodensteiner Jakob GER N/A DNS
DNS 28 Bacher Dory AUT ALPS Fitness Academy DNS
DNS 48 Tiefenböck Johannes AUT kein Verein DNS

M 40-49
1. 53 Haidinger Robert AUT TRI Mittersill 00:11:44 (14.) 00:01:20 (14.) 00:27:12 (7.) 00:00:44 (35.) 00:20:32 (5.) 01:01:33
2. 60 Rieder Roland AUT Tri Team TS Wörgl 00:12:56 (30.) 00:01:39 (39.) 00:29:29 (31.) 00:00:35 (20.) 00:22:19 (15.) 01:07:01
3. 47 Haslwanter Walter AUT Pewag Racing Team 00:12:01 (16.) 00:01:22 (19.) 00:28:49 (26.) 00:00:29 (7.) 00:24:45 (33.) 01:07:28
4. 50 Amon Stefan AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:12:42 (27.) 00:01:24 (25.) 00:30:05 (37.) 00:00:44 (36.) 00:25:18 (35.) 01:10:14
5. 54 Hofbauer Christian AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:16 (37.) 00:01:53 (53.) 00:29:04 (28.) 00:00:37 (25.) 00:25:32 (37.) 01:10:24
6. 64 Vondra Klaus AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:01 (32.) 00:01:28 (29.) 00:29:41 (35.) 00:00:32 (15.) 00:26:52 (44.) 01:11:36
7. 135 Manchot Philipp GER 00:12:39 (25.) 00:01:55 (55.) 00:31:06 (41.) 00:01:05 (62.) 00:28:06 (56.) 01:14:53
8. 56 Köhler Sascha GER TSV Grünwald 00:13:15 (35.) 00:01:49 (49.) 00:31:37 (48.) 00:00:38 (27.) 00:28:01 (54.) 01:15:22
9. 61 Sivieri Giorgio ITA Triathlon Alto Adige 00:15:32 (56.) 00:01:11 (9.) 00:31:13 (43.) 00:01:03 (61.) 00:26:35 (43.) 01:15:36
10. 59 Reichhart Norbert AUT 1. Laufclub Parndorf/TRI Team 00:13:45 (43.) 00:01:44 (44.) 00:32:27 (54.) 00:00:45 (37.) 00:29:45 (59.) 01:18:27
11. 24 Exenberger Markus AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 01:19:06
12. 55 Huber Mark AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:12:10 (21.) 00:01:10 (8.) 00:34:05 (61.) 00:00:51 (47.) 00:30:57 (63.) 01:19:14
13. 63 Vianden Tobias GER Mach3 e.V. 00:18:00 (67.) 00:01:47 (47.) 00:31:13 (42.) 00:00:50 (46.) 00:28:02 (55.) 01:19:53
14. 51 Andersen Carsten DEN USV Hollersbach 00:17:19 (63.) 00:03:11 (74.) 00:31:27 (45.) 00:01:03 (59.) 00:27:29 (50.) 01:20:31
15. 62 Trattner Markus AUT Borgia Running 00:17:22 (64.) 00:04:10 (76.) 00:42:46 (76.) 00:01:32 (74.) 00:30:25 (61.) 01:36:17
DNS 49 Abwerzger Manuel AUT Triathlon Verein Gmunden DNS
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Rank Bib Name Nat Verein Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Total Time
DNS 57 Lang Philipp GER Three Giants DNS
DNS 58 Pachler Alexander AUT Triteam Oberland DNS
DNS 65 Wanner Stefan AUT TriTeam SC Leutasch DNS

M 50-59
1. 76 Manara Paolo ITA TRI-SWIM GARDATRENTINO ASD 00:12:05 (19.) 00:01:27 (27.) 00:27:58 (14.) 00:00:47 (41.) 00:21:31 (11.) 01:03:50
2. 66 Hechenberger Peter AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:14:35 (51.) 00:01:29 (30.) 00:27:58 (13.) 00:00:31 (11.) 00:22:31 (16.) 01:07:05
3. 73 Anselm Walter AUT Tri Team TS Wörgl 00:12:03 (18.) 00:01:21 (16.) 00:29:26 (30.) 00:00:34 (18.) 00:24:27 (30.) 01:07:53
4. 67 Hauser Andreas AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:12:51 (28.) 00:01:37 (37.) 00:28:22 (22.) 00:00:40 (29.) 00:25:06 (34.) 01:08:38
5. 70 Bauder Robert AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:47 (45.) 00:02:11 (61.) 00:29:36 (34.) 00:00:48 (43.) 00:23:21 (22.) 01:09:45
6. 84 Dannhauser Werner AUT TV Zell am See 00:12:26 (24.) 00:01:50 (51.) 00:30:53 (40.) 00:00:53 (50.) 00:24:17 (29.) 01:10:21
7. 69 Joast Arno AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:10:27 (11.) 00:01:58 (57.) 00:31:45 (52.) 00:00:47 (39.) 00:26:03 (40.) 01:11:01
8. 79 Schwarhofer Georg AUT SU TRI STYRIA 00:14:20 (49.) 00:01:42 (42.) 00:29:35 (33.) 00:00:47 (40.) 00:27:15 (48.) 01:13:41
9. 81 Urschitz Gerhard AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:39 (42.) 00:01:30 (32.) 00:32:28 (55.) 00:00:32 (16.) 00:27:06 (47.) 01:15:18
10. 78 Schäfer Thorsten GER FC Deutsche Post 00:13:08 (34.) 00:02:36 (67.) 00:32:58 (57.) 00:01:11 (66.) 00:25:26 (36.) 01:15:21
11. 68 Berger Heinz AUT '-- 00:15:19 (54.) 00:01:51 (52.) 00:32:38 (56.) 00:01:06 (63.) 00:26:02 (39.) 01:16:59
12. 71 Harms Oliver GER Triathlon Verein Berlin 09 00:16:08 (61.) 00:01:44 (45.) 00:31:43 (51.) 00:01:12 (67.) 00:29:35 (58.) 01:20:24
13. 77 Ripfel Josef AUT LC Café Haferl 00:20:21 (73.) 00:01:39 (38.) 00:34:33 (62.) 00:00:48 (42.) 00:31:47 (65.) 01:29:08
14. 75 Kerschischnik Ingo AUT kein Verein 00:19:45 (72.) 00:01:41 (41.) 00:35:05 (64.) 00:00:37 (24.) 00:33:11 (69.) 01:30:20
15. 80 Swoboda Gottfried AUT Leib & Seele 00:15:31 (55.) 00:01:20 (15.) 00:39:17 (74.) 00:01:20 (71.) 00:33:22 (71.) 01:30:52
DNS 72 Frohnhoff Volker GER TTR08 DNS

M 60-69
1. 85 Slama Wolfgang AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:13:58 (46.) 00:01:40 (40.) 00:30:29 (39.) 00:00:43 (33.) 00:26:26 (42.) 01:13:19
2. 82 Resch Günther AUT KELTENMAN TRIATEAM 01:20:00
3. 74 Trojer Hermann AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:47 (44.) 00:02:01 (58.) 00:34:40 (63.) 00:01:00 (54.) 00:32:18 (66.) 01:23:49

M 70+
1. 86 Mayer Michael GER Erdinger Activ Team 00:18:06 (68.) 00:02:11 (62.) 00:35:55 (67.) 00:01:20 (70.) 00:29:55 (60.) 01:27:29

M Jugend_Junioren
1. 6 Strada Francesco ITA Triathlon Pavese 00:08:25 (1.) 00:01:06 (4.) 00:26:08 (1.) 00:00:23 (3.) 00:20:32 (6.) 00:56:36
2. 4 Espuna Larramona Ruben ITA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON 00:09:06 (2.) 00:01:20 (12.) 00:27:12 (6.) 00:00:26 (4.) 00:18:46 (1.) 00:56:51
3. 7 Zanutto Alex ITA EROI DEL PIAVE - PAVANELLO COD 2038 00:09:43 (5.) 00:01:14 (10.) 00:28:18 (17.) 00:00:27 (5.) 00:21:21 (10.) 01:01:05
4. 2 Birkner Silvester GER - 00:09:49 (8.) 00:01:02 (2.) 00:26:46 (3.) 00:00:45 (38.) 00:23:14 (21.) 01:01:39
5. 3 Colombo Massimo ITA Team Krono Lario 00:09:48 (7.) 00:01:15 (11.) 00:28:13 (16.) 00:00:29 (8.) 00:22:49 (17.) 01:02:36

Kitzbühel Triathlon Sprint

www.raceresult.at - Andreas Mayr 3 / 5



Rank Bib Name Nat Verein Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Total Time
6. 5 Fink Tobias AUT SV Riefensberg 00:13:30 (41.) 00:01:35 (35.) 00:28:57 (27.) 00:00:50 (45.) 00:24:01 (27.) 01:08:55
7. 136 Pothoven Kiet AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:19:42 (71.) 00:02:24 (65.) 00:33:46 (59.) 00:01:01 (56.) 00:28:08 (57.) 01:25:03
8. 134 Manchot Moritz GER 00:17:29 (65.) 00:04:02 (75.) 00:37:26 (72.) 00:00:52 (48.) 00:31:13 (64.) 01:31:03
DNS 1 Balestreri Marco ITA Krono Lario Team DNS

W
W 20-29
1. 97 Vesely Teresa AUT 1.TTCI 00:10:42 (1.) 00:01:15 (2.) 00:30:56 (7.) 00:00:27 (2.) 00:23:21 (2.) 01:06:44
2. 98 Vesely Verena AUT 1.TTCI 00:11:41 (4.) 00:01:19 (4.) 00:30:39 (5.) 00:00:41 (10.) 00:23:39 (3.) 01:08:02
3. 90 Erber Katharina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:10:58 (2.) 00:01:15 (3.) 00:32:11 (11.) 00:00:30 (3.) 00:24:42 (4.) 01:09:38
4. 92 Felbermayr Elisa AUT TriRun Linz 00:12:55 (8.) 00:01:28 (5.) 00:30:36 (4.) 00:00:38 (7.) 00:24:58 (5.) 01:10:38
5. 96 Spanke Vera GER MRRC 00:13:25 (11.) 00:01:33 (9.) 00:30:05 (3.) 00:00:40 (9.) 00:27:40 (10.) 01:13:25
6. 95 Schmid Annalena AUT TRI Mittersill 00:12:19 (6.) 00:01:30 (7.) 00:32:06 (10.) 00:00:49 (19.) 00:27:11 (8.) 01:13:56
7. 91 Exenberger Christina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:18:26 (32.) 00:01:34 (10.) 00:33:34 (17.) 00:00:41 (12.) 00:27:25 (9.) 01:21:42
8. 94 Motschnig Michelle AUT Woody 00:17:52 (29.) 00:02:46 (34.) 00:32:35 (12.) 00:01:10 (32.) 00:28:49 (16.) 01:23:14
9. 89 Bauer Angela AUT kein Verein 00:19:35 (35.) 00:03:09 (37.) 00:39:15 (35.) 00:00:39 (8.) 00:33:53 (33.) 01:36:33
DNF 93 Hartl Sarah AUT kein Verein DNF
DNS 99 Weiröther Svenja GER TSV Amicitia Viernheim DNS

W 30-39
1. 100 Exenberger Sabrina AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:12:16 (5.) 00:01:15 (1.) 00:28:38 (1.) 00:00:24 (1.) 00:21:27 (1.) 01:04:02
2. 102 Bazõlev Merilin EST Adduco moving services 00:15:32 (17.) 00:01:38 (11.) 00:30:01 (2.) 00:00:51 (21.) 00:27:41 (12.) 01:15:45
3. 105 Mayer Frizzi GER vereinslos 00:15:44 (18.) 00:02:54 (35.) 00:32:41 (13.) 00:00:50 (20.) 00:30:06 (20.) 01:22:17
4. 133 Brunschmid Christiane AUT Reha Kitzbühel 00:17:58 (30.) 00:01:46 (13.) 00:33:20 (16.) 00:00:53 (22.) 00:28:19 (13.) 01:22:18
5. 108 Stix Magdalena AUT / 00:17:10 (24.) 00:02:02 (18.) 00:36:41 (26.) 00:00:57 (25.) 00:30:15 (22.) 01:27:06
6. 101 Bühlmann Janine SUI - 00:16:05 (21.) 00:02:28 (28.) 00:35:07 (21.) 00:01:01 (29.) 00:32:58 (29.) 01:27:40
7. 109 Wedenig Ruth AUT kein Verein 00:17:47 (27.) 00:02:11 (23.) 00:38:27 (32.) 00:00:33 (4.) 00:32:42 (27.) 01:31:42
8. 103 Flecke Sarah Lynn USA N/A 01:49:00
9. 104 Hutter Catharina AUT Tri Team Pöttsching 00:18:35 (33.) 00:01:49 (16.) 00:47:54 (38.) 00:00:44 (16.) 00:42:20 (38.) 01:51:24
DNS 106 Moser Benita ITA - DNS
DNS 107 Stauten Sabrina GER TG Neuss DNS

W 40-49
1. 114 Köhler Johanna AUT TSV Grünwald 00:13:15 (10.) 00:01:46 (14.) 00:30:51 (6.) 00:00:59 (28.) 00:25:02 (6.) 01:11:56
2. 110 Joast-Brichta Judith AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:13:58 (13.) 00:01:49 (15.) 00:31:47 (9.) 00:00:58 (26.) 00:27:40 (11.) 01:16:13
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3. 117 Nolte Maike GER Hannover Runners Tri-Team 00:12:40 (7.) 00:02:02 (19.) 00:33:04 (14.) 00:00:55 (24.) 00:28:40 (15.) 01:17:23
4. 116 Menghini Valentina SUI 3star cats wallisellen 00:15:56 (20.) 00:02:07 (21.) 00:33:44 (18.) 00:01:03 (30.) 00:29:20 (17.) 01:22:12
5. 121 Speed Eveline AUT Tri & Run Thiersee 00:16:55 (23.) 00:02:14 (25.) 00:34:29 (19.) 00:00:58 (27.) 00:28:30 (14.) 01:23:08
6. 115 Lindo Katja GER TSV Grünwald 00:13:26 (12.) 00:02:36 (30.) 00:35:06 (20.) 00:00:43 (15.) 00:32:12 (25.) 01:24:05
7. 118 Oberreiter Sonja AUT LG Kirchdorf 00:15:28 (15.) 00:02:03 (20.) 00:36:48 (27.) 00:00:42 (14.) 00:33:33 (32.) 01:28:35
8. 128 Frey Christa AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:18:19 (31.) 00:02:13 (24.) 00:38:55 (34.) 00:00:41 (11.) 00:30:08 (21.) 01:30:18
9. 119 Pfeifer Doreen GER Schwimmclub Chemnitz 00:15:32 (16.) 00:03:38 (38.) 00:37:08 (28.) 00:01:37 (37.) 00:33:17 (31.) 01:31:14
10. 111 Hartl Nicole AUT TRI Youngstars LAC Harlekin 00:17:10 (25.) 00:02:10 (22.) 00:36:32 (25.) 00:01:23 (35.) 00:34:19 (34.) 01:31:36
11. 120 Slama Manuela AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:20:23 (36.) 00:02:24 (27.) 00:37:33 (30.) 00:00:47 (18.) 00:31:43 (24.) 01:32:52
12. 113 Springwald Kathleen AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:15:53 (19.) 00:02:44 (32.) 00:39:51 (36.) 00:01:25 (36.) 00:41:24 (37.) 01:41:19
DSQ 122 Hell-Vianden Barbara ITA Mach 3 00:17:33 (39.) 00:02:41 (39.) 00:33:06 (39.) 00:01:22 (39.) 00:33:56 (39.) DSQ
DNS 123 Tavernini Marialuisa ITA TRI-SWIM GARDATRENTINO ASD DNS

W 50-59
1. 112 Schmidt-Moll Marianne AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 00:16:13 (22.) 00:01:58 (17.) 00:33:09 (15.) 00:00:41 (13.) 00:26:33 (7.) 01:18:37
2. 125 Gentile Savonarola Rosella ITA Krono Lario Team 00:15:24 (14.) 00:01:39 (12.) 00:38:43 (33.) 00:00:37 (6.) 00:29:51 (19.) 01:26:15
3. 130 Weiß Ilse AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 00:17:49 (28.) 00:02:21 (26.) 00:35:38 (23.) 00:00:55 (23.) 00:32:15 (26.) 01:28:59
4. 131 Hammerle Petra AUT 00:17:30 (26.) 00:02:44 (33.) 00:35:37 (22.) 00:01:07 (31.) 00:33:07 (30.) 01:30:09
5. 126 Hehei Sylvia AUT RadsportUnion St.Pölten 00:23:36 (38.) 00:02:36 (29.) 00:35:48 (24.) 00:01:14 (34.) 00:32:54 (28.) 01:36:09
6. 124 Arbinger Claudia AUT Three Giants 3G 00:19:14 (34.) 00:02:40 (31.) 00:37:16 (29.) 00:01:13 (33.) 00:37:58 (35.) 01:38:23
7. 127 Planckh Iris AUT Three Giants 3G 00:20:38 (37.) 00:03:02 (36.) 00:43:27 (37.) 00:02:21 (38.) 00:41:14 (36.) 01:50:44
DNS 129 Thomsen Claudia SUI - DNS

W Jugend_Junioren
1. 87 Bertoni Carlotta ITA Team Krono Lario 00:11:07 (3.) 00:01:30 (8.) 00:31:46 (8.) 00:00:33 (5.) 00:29:26 (18.) 01:14:25
2. 88 Colombo Caterina ITA Team Krono Lario 00:13:08 (9.) 00:01:29 (6.) 00:37:35 (31.) 00:00:46 (17.) 00:30:33 (23.) 01:23:33
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